- -
DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLANI)r ,,-,~I ~
~7
, . ~BUILDINGPE T
This is to certify that FEDERAL CREDITUNION Located At 270 PARK ·:)7 Portland
TRUCHOlCE
CBL: 065 - - E - 004 - 001 - - - -

Input Terminals 14 72A VC;
5601P 5602.5622 5603,5623 5604,5624 5621
Ordering Information
Identification Method Temperature
Model Circuit on Exterior Rating Actlvatlon UL Protected Spacing - '0 Foot Ceiling"
S60IP Slngll" N ne 135'1- (57"C) 50 feet x 50 feet (15 24m x 152m
5602 Single Lelleting 194°f (90"(\ Fixed lemperature / Rate-of Rise 50 leet x 50 feet (1524m x 152m)
5603 Ingle I ellerin 1 5"r {57"C) n edTI"mp€rature 25 feet x 25 feel (7 62m x 7,67111)
56u4 Single Lettellng 194"F(90'U Fixed femperalure
5 21 DlJal Len rirly 1,5"1' (57'C) fixed Temperature J Ra!e-of-Ri~p
:>622 Dual lett ring 194'r (9O"C) nXI"d Temperature / Rate of-Rise
5fi2 Dual Lettering 135"f (57'C) ~lXerl [emp ralure
5624 DULII Leu rif1g 194'F (WOC) FlxedTempefature
•NO I C, Reier lO NJ r,",72 gUldelr es for pacing reduCi ions when ceiling heights excp 10 feel.
Im,C;y',I~)t"lI\O"~ SYSTEM 3S25 Ohio Avt>nue· SI Charle~, IL 60174 r'~"I'l'f1.t""'I_Jll'l, 1l,.,ll,_r ,. .r--"'If'~ll' / ~,,"TfI'~-H.Nr"""'()I
"flI'flf (1l'r.I-~1,.)Im.lllfl."lu .1I)1t-.~~'It""J "'''.''1 fll'" ,1'11.1 '1. _'1
PI one: 800-SE SOR2· rax: 630 377-6495 lu'h~lh'-('b,,1, IIIOC,. ",,1,~~ SENSOR
INTELLIKNIGHT ACCESSORY
SD500-PS and SD500-PSDA
Addressable Pull-Station
IntelliKnightls addressable pull stations
combine fast response with pin-point
location 10.
The SD500-PS and SD500-PSDA are a single action or dual action addressable manual fire alarm pull station
for use with Silent Knight's IntelliKnight fire control panel. Extremely easy to operate, the SD500-PS/PSDA
provides a fast and practical means of manually initiating a fire alarm signal. The IntelliKnight panel recognizes
each manual pull station by its specific address saving precious seconds in determining the location of an alarm.
The SD500-PS/PSDA mounts to a single gang box and features a rugged metal construction that lasts and
lasts.
Combine all this with the features you've come to expect from Silent Knight - easy installation and stable
operation - and it adds up to a flexible solution for all your fire protection needs.
Model SD500-PS &
SD500-PSDA
Addressable Pull
Station
The SD500-PS is a single action
addressable fire pull station, and
the SD500--PSDA is a dual action
addressable fire pull station. The
SD500-PS/PSDA feature rugged
metal construction A terminal strip
on back of the pull station allows